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Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Oscar Vazquez on behalf of Gabriela Martinez
Bar No. 24085454
oscar.vazquez@oag.texas.gov
Envelope ID: 87596317
Filing Code Description: No Fee Documents
Filing Description: Final Order Approving AVC signed
Status as of 5/10/2024 4:27 PM MST

Associated Case Party: State of Texas

Name

Rick Berlin

Gabriela Martinez

Oscar Vazquez

Andrea Thomas

BarNumber Email

Rick.Berlin@oag.texas.gov

gabriela.martinez@oag.texas.gov

oscar.vazquez@oag.texas.gov

andrea.thomas@oag.texas.gov

TimestampSubmitted

5/10/2024 8:14:57 AM

5/10/2024 8:14:57 AM

5/10/2024 8:14:57 AM

5/10/2024 8:14:57 AM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

Associated Case Party: AT&T Mobility, LLC

Name

Joselle Albracht

Clayton Friedman

BarNumber Email

Joselle.Albracht@troutman.com

Clayton.friedman@troutman.com

TimestampSubmitted

5/10/2024 8:14:57 AM

5/10/2024 8:14:57 AM

Status

SENT

SENT

Associated Case Party: Cricket Wireless, LLC

Name

Joselle Albracht

Clayton Friedman

BarNumber Email

Joselle.Albracht@troutman.com

Clayton.friedman@troutman.com

TimestampSubmitted

5/10/2024 8:14:57 AM

5/10/2024 8:14:57 AM

Status

SENT

SENT


